
DLTC Summer League 
Home Fixtures 

 
Friday 5th May  7:30 p.m.  Men’s 2 
Saturday 6th May  2:00 p.m.  Men’s 3 
Monday 8th May  7:30 p.m.  Ladies 4 
Tuesday 9th May  7:30 p.m.  Ladies 2 
Wednesday 10th May  7:30 p.m.  Ladies 1 
Friday 12th May  7:30 p.m.  Men’s 1 
Saturday 13th May  2:00 p.m.  Men’s 3 
Tuesday 16th May  7:30 p.m.  Ladies 3 
Wednesday 17th May  7:30 p.m.  Ladies 1 
Friday 19th May  7:30 p.m.  Men’s 1 
Tuesday 23rd May  7:30 p.m.  Ladies 3 
Wednesday 24th May  7:30 p.m.  Ladies 2 
Friday 26th May  7:30 p.m.  Men’s 1 
Saturday 27th May  2:00 p.m.  Men’s 2 
Tuesday 30th May  7:30 p.m.  Ladies 4 
Wednesday 31st May  7:30 p.m.  Ladies 3 
Tuesday 6th June  7:30 p.m.  Ladies 4 
Wednesday 7th June  7:30 p.m.  Ladies 1 
Friday 9th June  7:30 p.m.  Men’s 3 

 


